@
ORAG 0 N MANSCNLITE SERIES
COLD CATHODE LIGHTS
~~~~~
EN60598 @W<E
LIGHT FITTING
COLD CATHODE ;~ijX~
-

ACCESSORIES: ELECTRODE END CAP, HI-VOLTAGE CABLE, TUBE
SUPPORTER & MOUNTING CLIP.
ORDER CODE niii
COLD CATHODE (60MA) ;f
Cat.No. ID! Color Jlits Color Temp. ts;:, 015mm o 20mm 025mm
01 ats8300 8300 820 680 450
02 ats6500 6500 1270 1110 820
03 ats4500 4500 1180 880 650
04 ats3500 3500 1310 910 650
05 a ts3000 3000 1340 1180 850
06 a ts2800 2800 1310 1040 820
08 PINK 680 720 490
10 ARGON PINK 650 520 390
12 PURPLE 520 420 360
22 APPLE GREEN 1370 1110 910
23 GREEN 1240 1080 910
25 SUPPER TURQUOISE 1010 780 780
27 AQUAMARINE 950 750 750
28 STANDARD BLUE 620 390 360
29 BRILLIANTBLUE 550 490 420
30 DEEP BLUE 490 390 320
TRANSFORMER (PER METER) H
Cat.No. ID! Spec. Jl Current 'iI!:;m Power IjJ$ 015mm o 20mm o 25mm
FA-1560 15KV/60mA 3.30 350 18.7 23.4 31.0
FA-1260 12KV/60mA 2.87 300 14.3 18.2 24.7
FA-1060 10KV/60mA 2.61 245 11.1 14.9 20.9
FA-0960 9KV/60mA 2.35 228 10.2 14.3 19.1
FA-7560 7.5KV/60mA 1.98 178 8.1 10.2 15.8
FA-0660 6KV/60mA 1.67 150 6.2 8.3 12.4
FA-0460 4KV/60mA 1.10 102 4.2 5.7 8.3
FA-0260 2KV/60mA 0.62 56 2.3
FA-1530 15KV/30mA 1.80 193 18.7 23.4
FA-1230 12KV/30mA 1.44 170 14.3 18.2
FA-1030 10KV/30mA 1.36 136 11.1 14.9
FA-0930 9KV/30mA 1.25 127 10.2 14.3
FA-7530 7.5KV/30mA 1.04 98 8.1 10.2
FA-0630 6KV/30mA 0.87 86 6.2